
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1633 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2015

Total Con Lab
Lib 

Dem
UKIP Male Female 18-24 25-39 40-59 60+ ABC1 C2DE London

Rest of 

South

Midlands / 

Wales
North Scotland

Weighted Sample 1633 555 457 114 196 792 841 194 413 558 467 931 702 209 531 349 402 142 1491

Unweighted Sample 1633 514 483 138 167 761 872 149 292 674 518 1078 555 213 528 340 397 155 1478

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

England / 

Wales

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region

Thinking about the balance between privacy and security in 

Britain, which of the following statements comes closest to 

your view?

More should be done to protect the privacy of ordinary people, 

even if this puts some limits on what the security forces can do to 

combat terrorism

14 6 17 13 17 17 12 17 18 15 9 14 15 19 13 13 11 22 14

More should be done to help the security forces combat 

terrorism, even if this means the privacy of ordinary people 

suffers 

52 68 45 43 61 53 52 36 42 53 67 53 52 44 54 57 55 40 54

The current balance between combatting terrorism and protecting 

privacy is about right
21 19 25 33 12 21 20 25 23 20 18 22 19 20 22 18 21 22 21

Don’t know/none of these 13 7 13 11 10 10 15 22 16 12 6 11 14 17 11 12 12 16 12
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